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BeDazzled Auction
Tuesday, December 15th 2009

406 Pr.of sterling pepper pots,LOND1896 & a pr.
plated open salts & spoons and plated mustard
pot.

$50 - $75

$300 - $400

407 Sterling silver London trinket box, c. 1900.
$125 - $175

$150 - $250

408 Good Victorian sterling silver snuff box,
Birmingham 1874.

$375 - $475

403 Victorian sterling silver calling card case,
Birmingham 1853, floral on honeycomb ground.

409 Art Nouveau sterling silver hair brush, London
c.1901.

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

410 Continental sterling silver trinket box with Spanish
import marks.

$80 - $100

401

411 Oval silver snuff box, engine turned case with
monogram to over.

$100 - $125

404 Victorian silver tea caddy, Sheffield, c. 1841-42.

412 Pair of sterling silver decanter labels.
$80 - $100

$175 - $200

413 Silver Dutch snuff box, c.1800-25, .833.
$150 - $200

Art Nouveau hallmarked silver four branch
epergne- Birmingham, 1908, height 14 3/4 in.

414 Sterling silver trinket box hinged cover with crest in
cartouche by Mappin & Webb.

$175 - $200

402

405

415 Miniature English sterling silver coffee set.
$75 - $100

Sterling silver Chester trinket box, c. 1900.

Lot # 416

416 18k yellow gold set 43.13 ct facetted pear shaped
natural emerald pendant.

$40,000 - $60,000

$125 - $175

Three piece English silver tea service-Sheffield
1923.

$5,000 - $7,000

420 Waterford cut crystal water pitcher.
$150 - $200

Lot # 417

421 Waterford cut crystal decanter.
$200 - $300

Lot # 418

422 Set of twelve Waterford cut crystal stemglasses.
$175 - $225

418

423 Pair of good quality Birks sterling silver sauce
boats.

$200 - $300

14k yellow gold and diamond solitaire ring, set
with 3.45ct round brilliant, I-1, Col.

Lot # 424

424 Georgian silver pint tankard dated 1770/1, 6 1/4"
in height.

$1,000 - $1,500

$10,000 - $12,500

425 George III silver hot water, London 1783, maker
possibly WM, 8" high.

$250 - $350

417 39.41 ct faceted pear shape natural ruby.

426 Pair of George III silver bright cut tablespoons-
London 1796.

$75 - $100

Lot # 419

427 Thirty pieces of Birks sterling silver flatware.
$250 - $300

419 Ladies platinum star sapphire and diamond ring.

428 Sterling silver trumpet shaped weighted vase- ht.
12 inches.

$75 - $125

$10,000 - $12,000



429

Lot # 432

432 Lady's platinum emerald and diamond set dinner
ring.

$1,000 - $1,500

Sterling silver large cigarette box, Birmingham
1919.

430

Lot # 433

433 Cartier Trinity band ring.
$800 - $1,200

10k white gold diamond bracelet, 1ct total weight.

Lot # 434

434 14k yellow gold and diamond ring, 92 diamonds.
$1,200 - $1,600

$400 - $600

435 14k yellow gold and diamond ring.
$800 - $1,200

$100 - $150

436 18kt yellow gold vintage "Basket Brooch".
$250 - $350

Lot # 431

Lot # 437

437 14k white gold solitaire ring set with a 1.05ct round
brilliant, clar si-2, Col. E-F.

$2,000 - $3,500

431 18kt yellow gold diamond and ruby ring.

438 10k gold woman's diamond cluster ring, (8g).
$400 - $600

$3,000 - $5,000

14k yellow gold emerald and diamond ring.

441 Set of twelve Waterford cut crystal stemglasses.
$200 - $300

$1,500 - $2,000

442 Two cut crystal decanters.
$150 - $250

Lot # 439

Lot # 443

443 Early Victorian silver claret jug dated 1853/4, 12
1/2" in height.

$1,750 - $2,000

Lot # 440

444 Hallmarked silver dresser box, dresser bottle and
a napkin ring.

$30 - $60

440

Lot # 445

445 Pair of late 18th century Irish two handled cups
with lids, maker RW. 6" without & 8 1/2"with.

$4,000 - $6,000

14k gold diamond ring, (14g), (8 diamonds).

446 18k cluster ring set with oval facetted natural
sapphire & 10 diamonds.

$375 - $425

$1,000 - $1,200

439



14kt yellow & white gold diamond solitaire ring,
1.20ct,VVS-1 to VVS2 colour H.

449 Mens diamond ring with six stones.
$350 - $450

$5,000 - $7,000

450 14K gold ring with diamonds and sapphire.
$1,200 - $1,500

Lot # 447

Lot # 451

451 18kt white gold aquamarine and diamond ring,
5.45ct aquamarine.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 448

452 Birks 18kt yellow gold citrine ring.
$350 - $450

448

453 18k opal ring.
$200 - $300

Platinum and 14kt white gold synthetic sapphire
and diamond ring, 1.7ct of diamonds.

Lot # 454

454 14k white gold and diamond cluster ring, centre
stone 0.42 ct., total 2.31 .ct.

$2,500 - $3,500

$1,750 - $2,250

447

$800 - $900

$2,500 - $3,500

457 Lady's 14 kt. gold and amethyst pendant.
$150 - $200

Lot # 454

Lot # 458

458 French 18kt platinum top diamond buckle ring,
2.45 cts. total.

$2,200 - $2,600

Lot # 455

459 Gold and pearl lily of the valley pendant brooch.
$200 - $300

455

Lot # 460

460 18k yellow gold diamond- emerald and opal ring.
$1,800 - $2,200

14k white gold opal and diamond cocktail ring.

461 Continental silver vase, height 4 3/4 in.
$75 - $125

$1,500 - $2,000

462 Set of English sterling silver place card holders.
$25 - $50

454 14k white gold and diamond cluster ring, centre
stone 0.42 ct., total 2.31 .ct.

463 George III silver sugar basin London-1762.
$250 - $300

Lot # 456

464 Two Georgian III sterling silver pepper pots.
$150 - $200

456 14kt yellow gold and diamond ring set with approx.
1.10 ct total diamonds.



Georgian silver two handled cup, Hester Bateman,
1828/9, 6 1/2" in height.

$1,000 - $2,000

465

Lot # 468

468 Pair of Georgian silver coasters.
$1,800 - $2,000

George III silver five bottle cruet with stand.

466

Lot # 469

469 Platinum and diamond ring, centre stone
measuring 1.37 ct., clarity SI-1, colour I-J.

$5,000 - $7,000

Georgian silver teapot, London,1807/ 1808,
probably Thos. Jenkinson, 10 inches in length.

Lot # 469

469 Platinum and diamond ring, centre stone
measuring 1.37 ct., clarity SI-1, colour I-J.

$5,000 - $7,000

$250 - $500

470 Birks sterling silver ring box.
$150 - $250

$400 - $500

Lot # 471

471 Double strand pearl necklace with 18kt yellow gold
and tourmaline 100 pearls, 7-7.5mm.

$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 467

467

475 14K cluster style natural sapphire & diamond
pendant.

$175 - $225

Lot # 472

Lot # 476

476 Platinum and diamond ring.
$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 473

Lot # 477

477 14k gold 6.12ct ruby ring.
$1,200 - $1,400

473

478 14k yellow gold charm bracelet.
$400 - $600

9 kt. rose gold curb link bracelet with numerous
charms including 1907 gold sovereign,etc.

Lot # 479

479 Victorian yellow gold mesh buckle bracelet.
$1,000 - $2,000

$750 - $1,250

480 English 9K gold cameo brooch.
$300 - $400

472 Tiffany & Co 18kt rope knot chain.

481 George III silver ladle- London 1814.
$30 - $60

474 18k 2.86ct natural sapphire set 18 diamonds
pendant.

482 English hallmarked sterling silver covered box.
$200 - $300

$400 - $600

483 Gorham sterling silver pierced rim salver, diameter
6 1/4 inches.

$50 - $75

$900 - $1,100



$40 - $60

Set of three George III silver table spoons- London
1808 and another.

489 Sheffield hallmarked sterling silver two handled
tray c.1905, Martin, Hall & Co.

$700 - $900

$100 - $150

490 Victorian silver three bottle tantalus- Birmingham
c.1865 with labels.

$300 - $500

$50 - $100

491 English silver plated flatware set in case, c. 1900.
$80 - $100

486 Two George III silver tablespoons with crests.

492 Lady's late 19th./early 20th. cen. gold and pearl
bracelet in original box.

$300 - $500

$25 - $50

Lot # 493

493 19th century natural gemstone set necklace and
bracelet.

$1,000 - $1,200

484

494 Ammolite 14k gold pendant.
$400 - $600

487 Sterling silver cased condiment set, Barnard Bros,
London 1908.

Lot # 495

495 18k set pendant with diamonds and emeralds on
chain.

$2,500 - $3,500

$175 - $225

496 10k white gold and diamond bangle.
$300 - $500

George III silver sugar spoon.

Lot # 497

497 18k yellow gold emerald and diamond necklace.
$1,000 - $1,500

485

488 Crystal and sterling silver perfume bottle.

500 Gold coin bracelet, 7 ten guilder- coins, 1875-
1925.

$500 - $1,000

498

Lot # 501

501 18k yellow gold amethyst diamond ring, centre
stone 10.59ct, with consignors appraisal.

$1,200 - $1,400

Long single strand of cultured pearls, diamond set
clasp.

Lot # 499

Lot # 502

502 14k & saltwater pearl watch bracelet (44g).
$1,200 - $1,500

499

Lot # 503

503 14k pendant set with oval facetted natural emerald
and 18 pearls.

$750 - $1,250

Custom 18kt diamond and tourmaline ring.

Lot # 504

504 18k pendant set with 10.23 ct natural emerald.
$800 - $1,200

$1,000 - $1,200

505 Tanzanite and diamond heart shaped pendant.
$400 - $600

$500 - $700

Lot # 500



Set of 10 sterling and ceramic coasters by Frank
Whiting, c.1950s.

$50 - $60

14k pendant with 12.6 ct tanzanite and diamond.

512 Large ornately chased entree dish on four feet and
hot water insulated covered vegetable dish.

$75 - $100

$3,000 - $5,000

513 Pair of silver plated candlesticks.
$25 - $50

$175 - $225

514 Silver plated salver by Martin Hall.
$75 - $100

508 English sterling silver topped crystal ink well.

515 Two vintage Lemonade pitchers, c.1890.
$75 - $100

$25 - $50

516 Silver plated revolving breakfast dish.
$75 - $100

506

517 Pair of oval silver plated covered entree dishes
with oven proof glass liners.

$65 - $85

509 George III silver fish slice- London 1819.

518 Silver plated salver, Elkington & Co., C. 1880.
$75 - $100

$75 - $125

519 Four Oriental mother of pearl panels.
$500 - $600

14k pendant with treated mystic topaz.

520 Large and ornate cut crystal chandelier.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 507

510

521 14kt pink gold citrine and ruby ring.
$300 - $500

Cased pair of late 19th. century English silver
open salts with spoons-Birmingham 1890.

Lot # 522

522 14kt white gold and diamond ring 75ct, SI1.
$1,500 - $3,000

$100 - $125

523 Lady's 14 kt. gold and blue coloured spinel ring.
$75 - $125

507

511

524

527 Signed designer Mabe pearl diamond and pearl
14kt pendant brooch.

$150 - $250

Edwardian diamond and seed pearl brooch.

Lot # 525

Lot # 528

528 43g gold locket & original box.
$1,200 - $1,500

525

529 18k yellow gold diamond and emerald ring.
$500 - $700

14k white gold and diamond cocktail ring,
diamonds totaling 2.27ct.

530 10k yellow gold and diamond bangle.
$300 - $500

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 531

531 Lady's 18 kt. white gold Girard- Perregaux
wristwatch in original box.

$800 - $1,200

$200 - $300

532 Lady's Omega white gold and diamond wristwatch.
$75 - $125

Lot # 526

533 Lady's Continental .935 silver pocket watch with
decorated enamel dial & key.

$50 - $75

526 10k yellow gold and diamond man's ring.

534 9ct Lancaster Watch Co. lady's pocket watch.
$150 - $300

$800 - $1,200



536

540 Three pocket watches: Waltham, Elgin &
Edmonton made.

$75 - $100

Victorian silver keywind pocket watch with key,
London 1850.

541 Elgin national pocket watch, size 18.
$130 - $160

$50 - $75

542 Two pocket watch chains.
$30 - $50

535 Ladies Cyma diamond case wristwatch.

543 Gold pocket watch chain, 48" long.
$150 - $300

537 Three watches Omega, Elgin and Bulova.

544 American Waltham gold filled lever set pocket
watch.

$130 - $160

$150 - $200

545 Dunhill date just ladies wrist watch.
$150 - $250

$850 - $950

546 9 kt. gold watch chain with Order of Eagles fob
and charm.

$50 - $100

Lot # 538

547 Plated and glass decanter set with three original
cut crystal bottles and stand, c. 1880.

$150 - $200

538 Art Deco platinum and diamond ladies wrist watch.

548 Gilt metal Rococo style dresser mirror, c. 1900.
$75 - $100

$1,400 - $1,600

549 Silver plated electrified candlestick.
$15 - $25

550 19th. century silver plated four bottle cruet in
stand.

$50 - $100

Lot # 535

539

551 Birks large silver plated tray, 16 1/2"x 27" overall,
c. 1945.

$125 - $175

18kt yellow gold pocket watch Thomso & Profaze,
New Bond St. London.

$350 - $400

$20 - $30

$65 - $85

558 9 piece English sterling dresser set with another
sterling 3 pc dresser set.

$85 - $125

$75 - $100

559 Three continental silver coffee spoons and an
open salt.

$15 - $30

554 Silver plated two handled tray.

560 Pair of William IV silver open salts-London 1834-
maker RH.

$100 - $150

$40 - $60

561 Silver plated condiment set with a pair of older
sterling candle holders.

$50 - $60

552

562 Canada 1912 ten dollar gold coin, 16.71 grams,
0.9000 gold.

$250 - $350

555 Copper wall charger.

563 1914 Gold sovereign.
$150 - $200

$50 - $75

564 1976 Montreal Olympic $100 dollar gold coin.
$300 - $400

Pair of Georgian silver plated candlesticks, height
12 1/2 in.

565 Ruby coloured stone set gold tie pin in leather
case.

$50 - $100

553

556

566 14kt yellow gold and diamond ring.
$300 - $500

Pair of silver plated pheasants signed JB 2460.

Lot # 567

567 14kt yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring.
$800 - $1,200

$50 - $100

Pair of oblong covered silver plated entree dishes
with beaded edges, English, c. 1920s.

568 14k gold opal set pendant, ring and matching
earrings.

$200 - $300
569 14k yellow gold and diamond ring.

$250 - $500

557 Silver plated coffee pot.



576 19th century enamel and seed pearl pictoral arrow
brooch.

$25 - $50

$800 - $1,200

577 19th century diamond solitaire ring.
$300 - $500

$150 - $250

578 9 kt. gold band and two other gold rings.
$75 - $100

572 14kt yellow gold and sapphire cuff links.

579 14k gold set topaz ring.
$150 - $250

$75 - $125

580 Yellow gold diamond and garnet ring.
$200 - $300

570

581 Cognac diamond, .67ct.
$550 - $650

573 14k yellow gold moon stone ring.

582 Hallmarked silver-vermeil ring in the shape of a
buckle.

$30 - $50

$400 - $600

583 Three rings; gold and red stone- gold band & ring
marked 10kt.

$50 - $75

10k pink gold amethyst and seed pearl ring.

584 18k yellow gold emerald and diamond ring.
$700 - $900

Lot # 571

574

585 Three ladies 14 kt. gold and diamond rings.
$100 - $200

9k rose gold and diamond signet ring.

586 14k gold diamond and amethyst ring, amethyst
approx. 2ct with appraisal.

$250 - $350

$150 - $200

587 14k yellow gold emerald and diamond bracelet.
$400 - $600

571

588 18k white gold diamond and citrine ring.
$700 - $900

575 Carved coral cameo brooch.

589 14k yellow gold diamond and ruby ring with a
diamond band.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

590 14 kt. gold and jade ring.
$50 - $100

18kt yellow & white gold diamond ring set with,
46ct total.

$75 - $100

598 Silver plated wine funnel.
$50 - $75

593 Gilt oval mirror.

599 Silver plated rectangular tray.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

600 Lot of assorted flatware including six M.O.P silver
plated fruit knives & forks, etc.

$60 - $80

591

601 English wine decanter with lid on decorative
pewter base.

$250 - $350

594 Mono print signed Gorde Hunter, "Seasons
Greetings".

602 Box of older stainless steel knives with plated
handles.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

603 Lot of silver plate.
$25 - $50

Silver plate oval gallery tray and a silver plate
meat platter w. wooden cutting board, c.1950s.

604 Gilt framed rectangular mirror.
$50 - $75

592

595

605 Cased set of fish knives and forks.
$75 - $125

Gilt frame wall mirror.

606 Pair of Birks sterling silver candle sticks, ht 3
inches.

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Large circular silver plated tray.

607 Pair of hallmarked silver napkin rings.
$25 - $50

608 Set of twelve Waterford cut crystal stemglasses.
$200 - $300

596 Silver and crystal claret jug.

609 Birks sterling silver salad servers, nut crackers in
Pompadour pattern & Fine Gorham,sterling spoon

$100 - $125

$25 - $50

610 Set of six 19th. cen.sterling silver decorated
spoons marked Nellie 5-16-90.

$30 - $60

$25 - $50

611 Set of six George III silver dinner forks- London
1816.

$125 - $175

597 Silver plated presentation cigarette box with
pierced sides and later liner.

612 Sterling silver cased set of coffee spoons,Sheffield
1938 by Mappin & Webb.

$50 - $75

$85 - $100



620 Brass desk set.
$25 - $50

615 Birks sterling silver flatware service, approx. 97
pieces.

621 Jade saddle ring.
$200 - $300

$1,000 - $1,500

622 10k yellow gold band.
$50 - $75

613

623 10k yellow gold and diamond ring.
$100 - $150

616 Silver and crystal tantalus with key.

624 14k yellow gold emerald and diamond ring.
$300 - $400

$100 - $200

625 14k yellow gold citrine ring.
$400 - $600

Sterling silver handled carving fork and pick.

626 Collection of gold earrings including 14kt and 10kt.
$125 - $175

614

617

627 Lot of gold rings including 18kt.
$225 - $275

Antique silver plated teapot by Viners, tea kettle
on spirit burner stand, tall goblet, etc.

628 Royal Canadian Air Force enameled portrait
locket.

$100 - $200

$75 - $100

Victorian sterling sauce ladle, Glasgow 1844, &
two sterling table spoons, Old English 1802.

629 19th century European curb-link bracelet.
$100 - $200

630 18k yellow gold diamond and sapphire ring.
$200 - $300

618 Large silver plated tray with pierced gallery top.

631 Group of 19th century gold bible bindings-
Middlburg Zeeland.

$500 - $100

$25 - $50

632 Yellow gold pearl & diamond pendant brooch with
a diamond bar brooch.

$150 - $250

$175 - $200

633 Silver vermeil necklace.
$25 - $50

619 Silver plate coffee by Wm Maurice Carmichael of
Victoria, c. 1946.

634 Late 19th century gold bracelet.
$75 - $125

$85 - $100

635 Gold link necklace with enamel clasp.
$250 - $350

$20 - $30

643 Five gold and pearl brooches including 14kt and
9kt.

$200 - $250

638 Peruvian circular brooch marked 18 kt.

644 10k yellow gold custom link necklace.
$400 - $600

$50 - $75

645 Five 18kt and 14kt gold modern design brooches.
$200 - $300

636

646 14kt yellow gold tormaline and diamond ring.
$600 - $800

639 Collection of 14kt yellow gold mid 20th century
brooches.

647 Lady's 14-18 kt. white gold and diamond solitaire
dinner ring.

$300 - $500

$175 - $225

648 Three gold necklaces; one by Toni Cavelti.
$450 - $500

Lot of gentleman's silver accessorie American
1878 silver dollar money clip.

649 Lady's 14kt white gold diamond leaf shaped ring,
c. 1970s.

$150 - $250

637

640

650 18k yellow and white gold and diamond band.
$400 - $600

Graduated strand of cultured pearls with earrings.

651 Lady's 18 kt. gold wire work pendant set with blue
spinel and a gold chain.

$150 - $250

$75 - $125

Box with three rings, tie clip, three pendants and a
watch.

652 Mikimoto pearl stud earrings.
$50 - $75

653 Christofle pendant earrings.
$150 - $250

641 Pair of 14k jade pendant earrings.

654 Silver necklace with peridot stones.
$100 - $200

$150 - $200

655 Lot of brooches including 14kt.
$175 - $225

$50 - $75

656 Serpentine beaded necklace with attached
pendant.

$50 - $75

642 Two 9 kt. gold rings, one set with a diamond.

657 Lot of Birks sterling condiment pieces.
$150 - $175

$75 - $125

658 Silver plate cocktail shaker.
$15 - $30

$75 - $100



$75 - $100

661 Cut crystal dresser lamp, overall height 18 inches.

667 Pair of Geo.silver bright cut sugar tongs,Geo.silver
mustard spoon and 2 s/s salt spoons.

$30 - $60

$100 - $150

668 Set of 3 individual glass whiskey decanters with
h/m silver mts.-2 w. labels mkd. Asprey.

$250 - $300

659

669 Cased pair of crystal open salts and spoons with
hall marked rims.

$50 - $75

662 Set of twelve Waterford cut crystal stemglasses.

670 Antique plated fish flatware service in case, c.
1900.

$85 - $125

$200 - $300

671 Two sets of three George III silver luncheon forks.
$75 - $125

Three uncut sheets of Canadian $2 bills:serial
numbers 776 777 778C.

672 Two sets of three Georgian silver table spoons.
$75 - $100

660

663

673 Fur coat.
$25 - $50

Two cut crystal decanters.

674 Lamb skin jacket with fur collar.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

Lot of silver plated trays, bowls, candlesticks, etc.

675 Lady's white wool car coat.
$25 - $50

676 Lady's mink coat.
$25 - $50

664 Six Georgian silver bright cut coffee spoons.

677 Rabbit fur coat.
$25 - $50

$30 - $60

678 Holt Renfrew 3/4 peat coat.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

679 Men's sheepskin car coat.
$25 - $50

665 Set of six Victorian silver teaspoons- London
1883.

680 Persian lamb full length coat.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

681 Two cultured pearl necklaces and a bracelet.
$100 - $150

$500 - $700

682 Nepalese bangle set with coral and turquoise.
$100 - $150

666 Set of four 18th. century English silver bottom
marked teaspoons.

685 English 9 ct. gold thimble.

691 Swarovski crystal butterfuly pendant necklace.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

692 Diamond stud earrings.
$40 - $60

683

693 Swarovski crystal brooch.
$50 - $100

686 Oriental style si.ver bracelet.

694 Art Deco gold gilt neck scarf by Whitting and
Davis.

$20 - $30

$15 - $30

695 French silver medallion dated 1854, Royal Visit
medallion dated 1914 and a 10 kt. gold charm.

$50 - $100

18kt yellow gold gentlemans dress set and other
cuff links.

696 Two sets of cufflinks.
$50 - $75

684

687

697 Three jeweled stick pins and another.
$30 - $60

Ametrine unmounted stone.

698 Birks sterling silver ring box.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Pair of Parker pens.

699 Austrian Kramer crystal bracelet.
$50 - $100

700 Ivory Art Deco beaded necklace.
$25 - $50

688 Amethyst.

701 Gilded evening purse and a copper powder flask.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

702 Group of seven turquoise matrix beads.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

703 Collection of small brooches including 18kt.
$200 - $250

689 Lot of four gold rings.

704 Malaysian metalwork vanity or "belly button" belt.
$25 - $50

$150 - $250

705 Lot of Mexican silver jewelry.
$100 - $150

$275 - $325

706 Collection of silver jewelry including an amber
pendant.

$75 - $100

690

707 Lot of gemstones.
$100 - $150

Blue topaz.
$25 - $50



$25 - $50

$50 - $100

715 Four pieces of cut crystal and pressed glass,
including West German.

$25 - $50

710 Pair of silver plate candlesticks, 12 1/2".

716 Waterford cut crystal decanter and another
decanter.

$100 - $150

$40 - $60

717 Cont.(JTC).925 silver & blue enamel boudoir clock
import mkd.for London 1913 by CG(C.Guignard).

$300 - $500

708

718 19th century brass candleabrum, ht. 15 inches.
$50 - $75

711 Bavarian cut crystal decanter labeled Nachtmann
Bleikristall, height 17 in.

719 Pair of silver plated candlesticks.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

720 Silver plated basket.
$25 - $50

13 strand pink pearl necklace and earrings.

721 Pair of Sheffield Reproduction silver plate candle
sticks.

$50 - $100

709

712

722 Two Mexican sterling bracelets.
$15 - $30

Silver plated bowl.

723 Victorian 22 kt. gold band hallmarked Birmingham
1884.

$40 - $60

$50 - $100

Cut crystal footed covered bowl and a decanter,
both labeled Kristaluxus Mexico.

724 Sterling silver bracelet with 9 kt. gold front.
$30 - $60

725 14 kt. gold,pearl and gemstone cornucopia shaped
pendant on a 10 kt. gold chain.

$75 - $100

713 Two Late 19th century biscuit boxes; one oak
barrel and oval plated on stand.

726 15 kt. gold tie pin and a 10 kt. gold ring.
$40 - $60

$80 - $100

727 Gold filled cameo brooch and a pair of gold filled
cameo clip on earrings.

$30 - $60

$50 - $75

728 Two 10 kt. gold rings set with blue and purple
stones.

$50 - $75

714 Four liquor labels.

736 African slave bracelet.
$25 - $50

731 19 th. century tiger tooth pendant with gold mount.

737 Swarovski crystal elaborate design pendant.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

738 Swarovski crystal dress shaped pendant.
$25 - $50

729

739 Birk's sterling silver ring box.
$75 - $125

732 Silver watch chain with sphere and "Stamps" fobs.

740 Boar's tusk necklace.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

741 Smokey quartz pendant necklace.
$75 - $125

Victorian pinch gold demi-parue (brooch and
matching earrings).

742 Strand of graduated turquoise beads.
$200 - $300

730

733

743 Lot of silver jewelry including Dragsted.
$100 - $150

Pair of cameo earrings.

744 Box of misc. jemstones including star sapphires.
$150 - $300

$25 - $50

Mexican silver and dark stone bracelet with
matching ring.

745 Cut crystal vase together with a cut crystal
comport.

$50 - $100
746 Sterling silver topped cut glass scent bottle.

$15 - $30

734 Lot of golfing jewelry including 14kt hole-in-one
pendant.

747 Steuben art glass paperweight designed by Mats
Jonasson.

$25 - $50

$75 - $100

748 Pair of sterling silver salt and pepper shakers, ht. 4
3/4 inches.

$50 - $100

$30 - $50

749 Sterling silver hinged purse frame, Chester
c.1903, Cornelius Saunders & Francis Shepard.

$50 - $75

735 Collection of vintage silver jewelry including
Edwardian stomacher.

750 Set of twelve Waterford cut crystal stemglasses.
$200 - $300

$125 - $175

751 Set of 12 hallmarked silver teaspoons with tongs
in a fitted case.

$75 - $100

$200 - $300



$75 - $100

759 English sterling silver egg-form tea strainer.
$20 - $30

754 English sterling silver tea strainer with three
apostle handles.

760 Small silver pocket flask, 4 3/4".
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

761 Danish silver four piece dresser set with an extra
brush.

$25 - $50

752

762 Lot of matching Birks sterling silver flatware,
approx. 52 pieces.

$400 - $600

755 Dutch silver figural ashtray.

763 Brass hanging light fixture.
$100 - $200

$15 - $30

764 American bright cut crystal bowl.
$75 - $125

Set of six hallmarked silver teaspoons with tongs
in a fitted case.

765 Two silver napkin rings.
$10 - $20

753

756

766 Lot of platedware, c. 1946.
$45 - $85

Continental silver napkin ring holder.

767 Hand cut crystal pedestal bowl labeled Imperlux,
height 9 in.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

English sterling vermeil fork and spoon.

768 Set of four silver plate footed open salts with
cobalt blue glass liners.

$50 - $100
769 Pair of sterling silver knife rests.

$25 - $50

757 Two English sterling silver sugar tongs.

770 Old Sheffield plated sugar pail with swing handle
and glass liner, c. 1830s.

$150 - $200

$20 - $30

771 Silver plated side by side cigarette box.
$15 - $30

$30 - $50

772 Silver plated covered entree dish, Tea caddy and
a pair of goblets.

$25 - $50

758 Pair of Birks sterling silver salt and peppers on
three feet.

773 Three piece plated carving set.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

775 Pair of silver plated candlesticks, ht. 11 inches.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

776 Royal Worcester china part dinner service.
$600 - $800

774 Three piece silver plated tea service with circular
tray.


